
PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 68171193

Data publicarii	12.04.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 700,42 RON - 700,42 RON

Descriere: 1 GALEATA BUC 1 12.60 12.60 2.39 2 ROLA TRAFLET BUC 2 18.48 36.96 7.02 3 ELECTROZI SUDURA 3.25, 4.5 KG KG 1 115.54 115.54 21.95 4 PANZA PENDULAR BUC 3 6.72 20.16 3.83 5 SILICON BUC 2 12.60 25.20 4.79 6 BANDA BUC 4 11.76 47.04 8.94 7 ANTIMUCEGAI SOLUTIE BUC 2 10.92 21.84 4.15 8 TRAFLET BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 9 SUPORT HARTIE BUC 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 10 SOLUTIE CURAT BUC 1 10.92 10.92 2.07 11 COLTAR BUC 10 6.72 67.20 12.77 12 BANDA HARTIE BUC 3 10.08 30.24 5.75 13 SPRAY VOPSEA BUC 5 10.08 50.40 9.58 14 FOARFECA BUC 1 23.53 23.53 4.47 15 APA STICLA BUC 1 12.60 12.60 2.39 16 CUIE KG 5 10.92 54.60 10.37 17 SPUMA POLISTIREN BUC 2 25.21 50.42 9.58 18 COZI UNELTE BUC 2 8.40 16.80 3.19 19 CASMA BUC 1 15.96 15.96 3.03 20 CASCA BUC 1 32.77 32.77 6.23 21 HOLTSURUB LEMN BUC 50 0.34 17.00 3.23 22 ANTIMUCEGAI BUC 1 20.16 20.16 3.83
